1

2.
3.
4
5

Agenda

Special Meeting of the Board of Education

Dongola Unit #66
May 21, 2019

6:30 p.m.

Call to order — Roll Call- Pledge of Allegiance
Open Session- Approval or Amending of Agenda
Public Comment/ Community Sign Up Sheet
Presentation of Amended Budget

Closed Session

Exceptions 1, 9, 10

Exception 1: The appointment, employment, compensation, discipline, performance, or
dismissal of specific employees of the public body, or to hear testimony on a complaint
lodged against an employee to determine its validity.

Exception 9: Student disciplinary cases

Exception 10: The placement of individual students in special education programs and other

matters relating to individual students.
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Consider June Board Meeting Date
Consider Hire of Certified Teachers
Adjourn
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